Position

College President

Release Time: Careers Ladder State

Chanc. Office
R/T "A" Fac - 3CSN Project

Dean

Senior Executive Assistant

College Work Study Student
Worker |

College Work Study Student
Worker |

Other Positions Held

A Fac - Release Time -
Cal Accel Project, A/C
Faculty - Mathematics,
Other Academic
Services A/C BSI
Transformation, Other
Academic Services A/C
Equity, Other Academic
Services "A/C" BSI Pro
Dev

Senior Foundation
Director

Community College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department
LMC - President's Office

LMC - President's Office

LMC - President's Office

LMC - President's Office

LMC - President's Office

LMC - President's Office

LMC - President's Office

Total Wages
$231,552

$164,347

$152,089

$135,753

$76,884

$2,639

$1,540



