	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	College President		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - President's Office	\$231,552
2.	Release Time: Careers Ladder State Chanc. Office		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - President's Office	\$164,347
3.	R/T "A" Fac - 3CSN Project	A Fac - Release Time - Cal Accel Project, A/C Faculty - Mathematics, Other Academic Services A/C BSI Transformation, Other Academic Services A/C Equity, Other Academic Services "A/C" BSI Pro Dev	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - President's Office	\$152,089
4.	Dean	Senior Foundation Director	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - President's Office	\$135,753
5.	Senior Executive Assistant		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - President's Office	\$76,884
6.	College Work Study Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - President's Office	\$2,639
7.	College Work Study Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - President's Office	\$1,540